
222 W. Hospitality Lane 
San Bernardino CA 92415-0311 

Hours: 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., Monday-Friday 
arc.sbcounty.gov 

Associated Fee 

$ 122.50/hour 

$ 78.00/hour 

$ 156.00/hour 

$ 93.00/hour 

$ 203.00/hour 

$ 2.00/page 

$ 0.10/page 

$ 0.10/page 

$ 0.10/page 

$ 1.00/each 

$ 55.00/each 

Data Sale File Fees 

Refer to ARC Website: https://arc.sbcounty.gov/property-information/ 

Special Analysis Fees 

Appraiser  

Clerical  

Data Queries   

Technician  

Senior Staff  

Misc. File Fees: 

Assessor Parcel Maps - Paper copy 11 x 17 

Assessor Parcel Maps - Paper copy 8 ½ x 11 

Property Information Reports from Public Information Internet KIOSK or PIMS 

Print of Assessor Records  

Certification of Official Record  

Data Access Account Set-up-PIMS Internet Inquiry 

Parcel Combinations or Combination Rescissions  

Rev. 06/23/2023 

$ 116.00 /each 

Assessor 
FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective July 1, 2023 
(Subject to change) 

Assessor 


