

Assessor FEE SCHEDULE Effective July 1, 2023 (Subject to change)

222 W. Hospitality Lane San Bernardino CA 92415-0311 Hours: 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., Monday-Friday arc.sbcounty.gov

Assessor

Data Sale File Fees

Refer to ARC Website: https://arc.sbcounty.gov/property-information/

Special Analysis Fees	Associated Fee
Appraiser	\$ 122.50/hour
Clerical	\$ 78.00/hour
Data Queries	\$ 156.00/hour
Technician	\$ 93.00/hour
Senior Staff	\$ 203.00/hour
Misc. File Fees:	
Assessor Parcel Maps - Paper copy 11 x 17	\$ 2.00/page
Assessor Parcel Maps - Paper copy 8 ½ x 11	\$ 0.10/page
Property Information Reports from Public Information Internet KIOSK or PIMS	\$ 0.10/page
Print of Assessor Records	\$ 0.10/page
Certification of Official Record	\$ 1.00/each
Data Access Account Set-up-PIMS Internet Inquiry	\$ 55.00/each
Parcel Combinations or Combination Rescissions	\$ 116.00 /each